
 

NOTICEBOARD – 15/02/15 
 

 

 

SPECIAL DAYS AND FESTIVALS FOR 2015 

 
 
Shiv Ratri Tuesday 17 February 2015 

Holi Friday 6 March 2015 (no travel in India) 

Dhuria (Colour Day) Saturday 7 March 2015 (no travel in India until 3pm) 

Mama’s Day Wednesday 24 June 2015 

Didi Manmohini’s Day Tuesday 28 July 2015 

Raksha Bandhan Saturday 29 August 2015 

Janamashtami Saturday 5 September 2015 

Dadi Prakashmani’s Day Tuesday 25 August 2015 

Navratri Tuesday 13 to Wednesday 21 October 2015 

Dussehra Thursday 22 October 2015 

Diwali Wednesday 11 November 2015 
 


